TATcviem

Ameretat/Shimi

AMERETAT SHIMI

Specification

Description

Identification

Specification

A Sulfuric acid 95.0-98.0%

Appearance of solution

Iron

Heavy metals (as Pb)

Ammonium

Nitrate

Substance reducing KMnO4 (as SO2)

Chloride

Residue on ignition

Substances reducing potassium permanganate (as SO2)

Assay (By Titration)

Results
Passes test
Passes test
Passes test
<5 ppm
<1 ppm
<0.005%
<0.0001%
<0.001%
<2 ppm
0.004%
Passes test

97.5%



