

AMERETAT SHIMI

Specification

A Sulfuric acid 95.0-98.0%



Specification	Results
Description	Passes test
Identification	Passes test
Appearance of solution	Passes test
Iron	<5 ppm
Heavy metals (as Pb)	<1 ppm
Ammonium	<0.005%
Nitrate	<0.0001%
Substance reducing KMnO ₄ (as SO ₂)	<0.001%
Chloride	<2 ppm
Residue on ignition	0.004%
Substances reducing potassium permanganate (as SO ₂)	Passes test
Assay (By Titration)	97.5%